11
Series Name
2 Digits
Voltage
3 Digits
006  = 6.3 V
010 = 10 V
063 = 63V
100 = 100 V
450  = 450 V
Capacitance
4 Digits
0R10 =  0.1 µF
1R00 = 1 µF
0010 = 10 µF
0330 = 330 µF
1000 =   1000 µF
10K0 = 10000 µF
100K =  100000 µF
Tolerance
1 Digit
K  = ±10%
M = ±20%
H = -5% ~ +20%
V = -10% ~ +20%
Q = -10% ~ +30%
Pitch
1 Digit
1 = 1.5 mm
2 = 2.0 mm
3 = 3.5 mm
5 = 5.0 mm
7 = 7.5 mm
H = 2.6 mm
P = 10.0 mm
Z = 2.5 mm
Rubber
1 Digit
F = Flat Rubber
S = Rubber Stand-off
      (GRY)
H= -40˚C~+105˚C
(Special request operation
temp.) Flat Rubber
Case Size
4 Digits
0407 =  04 x 07
0511 = 05 x 11
1019 = 10 x 19
1625 = 16 x 25
1836 = 18 x 36
2240 = 22 x 40
MINIATURE & POLYMER ORDERING CODE
SK 063 M 0330 A 5 S - 1019
Package
1 Digit
A = Taped / Box (Ammo)
B = Bulk
C = Lead Cut / Bulk
  (Shape A)
D = Form & Crimp / Taping
F = Form & Lead Cut / Bulk
  (Shape B)
K = Form & Lead Cut & Crimp / Bulk
  (Shape C)
L = Lead Cut & Crimp / Bulk
  (Shape D)
J = Lead Cut & Crimp / Bulk
  (Shape E)
V = Horizonted / Bulk (Shape V)
1 Digit
- = No Lead Cut / Standard
1 = Lead Cut Length 5.0 ± 0.2 mm
2 = Lead Cut Length 4.5 ± 0.2 mm
3 = Lead Cut Length 4.2 ± 0.2 mm
4 = Lead Cut Length 4.7 ± 0.2 mm
5 = Lead Cut Length 8.0 ± 0.2 mm
7 = Lead Cut Length 15.0 ± 0.5 mm
8 = Lead Cut Length 10.0 ± 0.2 mm
9 = Lead Cut Length 3.5 ± 0.3 mm
J = Lead Cut Length 3.1 ± 0.2 mm
L = Lead Cut Length 3.3 ± 0.2 mm
M = Lead Cut Length 3.7 ± 0.2 mm
Q = Lead Cut Length 7.0 ± 0.2 mm
V = Lead Cut Length 2.8 ± 0.2 mm
W = Lead Cut Length 4.0 ± 0.2 mm
H = Heigh Limited ± 0.5 mm
D = Dimenstion Limited ± 0 mm
R  =  High Ripple Current